
3/11/2020 Felony Third Class Small

1/1

New Filing Trends

0

100

200

300

400

500

D17
D21

D22
D24

D27
D28

D29
D30

D31
D32A D38

D45
D54B D59

D62B
MGP

MGPF
MGPP

MGPW

27
1

11
5

20
1

14
4 16
1

12
3

73

14
3

11
3

10
8

46
5

19
0

20
3

28
8 34

5

21

50

22 41

2016 2017 2018 2019

DISTRICT COURT FELONY FILINGS, CLEARANCE RATES, 
AND CASE AGE RATES Final Time Guideline
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County Case Age Rates
Court Code Jurisdiction Cases Pending

Over 28 Days
Disposed within
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D45
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D59
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MGP
MGPF
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MGPW

Township of Redford
City of Garden City
City of Inkster
Cities of Allen Park and Melvindale
Cities of Wyandotte and Riverview
City of Southgate
City of Wayne
City of Highland Park
City of Hamtramck
City of Harper Woods
City of Eastpointe
Cities of Huntington Woods, Oak Park, Pleasant Ridge, et al.
City of East Lansing
Cities of Grandville and Walker
City of Kentwood
City of Grosse Pointe
City of Grosse Pointe Farms and City of Grosse Pointe Shores
City of Grosse Pointe Park
City of Grosse Pointe Woods
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3/11/2020 Misdemeanor Third Class Small
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DISTRICT COURT MISDEMEANOR FILINGS, CLEARANCE RATES, 
AND CASE AGE RATES Statewide Average
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County Case Age Rates
Court
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Township of Redford
City of Garden City
City of Inkster
Cities of Allen Park and Melvindale
Cities of Wyandotte and Riverview
City of Southgate
City of Wayne
City of Highland Park
City of Hamtramck
City of Harper Woods
City of Eastpointe
Cities of Huntington Woods, Oak Park, Pleasant
Ridge, et al.
City of East Lansing
Cities of Grandville and Walker
City of Kentwood
City of Grosse Pointe
City of Grosse Pointe Farms and City of Grosse
Pointe Shores
City of Grosse Pointe Park
City of Grosse Pointe Woods
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3/11/2020 Civil Infraction Third Class Small
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DISTRICT COURT CIVIL INFRACTION FILINGS, CLEARANCE RATES, 
AND CASE AGE RATES Statewide Average
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County Case Age Rates
Court Code

 

Jurisdiction Cases Pending
Over 84 Days

Disposed within
35 Days

Disposed within
84 Days
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Township of Redford
City of Garden City
City of Inkster
Cities of Allen Park and Melvindale
Cities of Wyandotte and Riverview
City of Southgate
City of Wayne
City of Highland Park
City of Hamtramck
City of Harper Woods
City of Eastpointe
Cities of Huntington Woods, Oak Park,
Pleasant Ridge, et al.
City of East Lansing
Cities of Grandville and Walker
City of Kentwood
City of Grosse Pointe
City of Grosse Pointe Farms and City of Grosse
Pointe Shores
City of Grosse Pointe Park
City of Grosse Pointe Woods
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3/11/2020 Gen Civil Third Class Small
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DISTRICT COURT GENERAL CIVIL FILINGS, CLEARANCE RATES, 
AND CASE AGE RATES Statewide Average
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Township of Redford
City of Garden City
City of Inkster
Cities of Allen Park and Melvindale
Cities of Wyandotte and Riverview
City of Southgate
City of Wayne
City of Highland Park
City of Hamtramck
City of Harper Woods
City of Eastpointe
Cities of Huntington Woods, Oak Park,
Pleasant Ridge, et al.
City of East Lansing
Cities of Grandville and Walker
City of Kentwood
City of Grosse Pointe
City of Grosse Pointe Farms and City of Grosse
Pointe Shores
City of Grosse Pointe Park
City of Grosse Pointe Woods
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3/11/2020 Sum Civil Third Class Small
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DISTRICT COURT SUMMARY CIVIL FILINGS, CLEARANCE RATES, 
AND CASE AGE RATES Statewide Average
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